
NOTICE OF VIOLATIONS
Eastern Kern APCD

Violation NOV
   Date Date

Property of Primo Tapia EKAPCD Rule 419; CH&SC 41700 04/12/18 04/12/18

Property of Agnes Itzhaki EKAPCD Rule 402 02/17/18 05/11/18

GES Mega Seven Rule 402 (Fugitive Dust) Section V.D. Fugitive Dust Emission Control Plan 05/24/18 05/24/18

Source Name Rule/Reg #  / Violation
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